
 

SWAYAMPRABHA LIVE SCHEDULE  

 

Timing of the session: 2:40 P.M. to 3:40 P.M. 
 

 

Channel No = 13  

BEGG-171: Media and Communication Skills 

BUDE-141: Special Study of Poet Mirza Ghalib 

BEGC-131: Individual and Society 

BEGC-134: Reading the Novel 

 

 

Date Day Course 

Code 

Block Unit Name of Academic 

Counsellor  

Topic 

01.11.2023 Wednesday BEGG-171 4 3&4 Dr. Aneesa Farooq Internet and Impact on 

Journalism, Impact of Social 

and Cyber Media 

02.11.2023 Thursday BUDE- 141 1 1 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
زیبی اور معاشرتی ماحول

ہ
 

 انیسویں صدی کا ادبی، ت

06.11.2023 Monday BUDE- 141 1 2 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
 غالب کی سوانح اور شخصیت

08.11.2023 Wednesday BEGC-131 1 1&2 Dr. Aneesa Farooq Animal Rights, Human 

Environment - A Speech 

09.11.2023 Thursday BUDE- 141 1 3 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
 غالب کا شعری اسلوب, غالب کے معاصرین

13.11.2023 Monday BUDE- 141 2 5 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
 غالب کی غزل گوئی

15.11.2023 Wednesday BEGC-131 1 3&4 Dr. Aneesa Farooq From a Cocoon with Hope, 

Saving the Environment 

16.11.2023 Thursday BUDE- 141 2 6 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
 مرزا اسداللہ خاں غالب کی منتخب غزلوں کی تشریحات

20.11.2023 Monday BEGC-134 2 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain 

Dar 

Locating The Awakening: 

Background and Context, 

Contextualising: The 

Awakening 

22.11.2023 Wednesday BEGC-134 2 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain 

Dar 

Critical Responses to The 

Awakening, Critical 

Approaches to The 

Awakening: Feminist, 

Psychoanalytical, Others 

23.11.2023 Thursday BUDE- 141 2 6&7 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
, مرزا اسداللہ خاں غالب کی منتخب غزلوں کی تشریحات

 غالب کی منتخب غزلوں کی تشریحات

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

29.11.2023 Wednesday BEGC-134 3 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain 

Dar 

Locating Paraja, Paraja: 

Socio-Cultural Context 

30.11.2023 Thursday BUDE- 141 3 12 Dr. Irfan Rasheed 
 

 

یت
 غالب کی ااادد
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